
Mt. Diablo Unified School District
Bid Description Bid Date 3/15/2017

Opening time 10:00 AM
Richard Jackson Engineer's estimate $145,000 

1774 Window Replacement at Holbrook Elementary

Bidders* Rank**
Base Bid
Option A

Base Bid
Option B

Alternate
 #1

Alternate
 #2

Alternate
 #3

Alternate
 #4 Total Difference Bid Recommend

1 AA Glass Shop 1 $117,638 $47,137 $46,492 $23,200 $24,300 $117,638 211,267.00
Hometech Remodeling 2 $130,900 $55,850 $59,900 $63,670 $55,850 $130,900 $13,262 11.27% 246,650.00
Pinguelo 3 $294,711 $30,000 $36,000 $35,000 $45,000 $294,711 $177,073 150.52%

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Average $181,083 $44,329 $47,464 $181,083 

1 Apperant low bidder indicated a mistake in bid and requests withdrawl from solicitation

* Each bidder shall also have no less than eight (8) years experience in the magnitude and character of the work bid. 
** Contrator did not submit all required forms in bid packet
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